L1200009486					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200259122862				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	14 APR 28 AN II: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 14 APR 28 PH 1:55 Mision of representa-				
Office Use Only	- APR 2.9. 2015				

V

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY				З́.	
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	109628	4375305	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Jacob A		
	COST LIMIT	:	25.00	enan	
ORDER DATE :	April 28, 2014				
ORDER TIME :	11:36 AM				
ORDER NO. :	109628-010				
CUSTOMER NO:	4375305				

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: TAG & STICK, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Gray - EXT# 52925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Tag & Stick, LLC

به د ۲

January 19, 2012 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned document number ____

3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: _

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter) 3 An event or circumstance stated in the operating agreement that causes dissolution, and the consent of afthe 28 Τ, members. ŝ $\frac{n}{m}$ 'n~ à. 70 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's د c

activities and affairs:

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

Printed Name

Terry R. Johnson

FILING FEE: \$25.00